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BLACK MARLIN SPECIALITY COCKTAILS

FisH HOUSE PUNCH 17 PUNCH
' 38.00 33007

Mt Gay Rum, Cognac, Peach Appleton Rum, Simple Syrup,
Brandy, Lime Juice  Lime Juice

EL FLORDITA DAGUIRT HOTEL NpGionak

3200053 éPEC{A‘,
Bati White Rum, 36.00
Pink GrdpefruitJuice; Bati Dark Rum, Apricot

Maraschino, Lime Juice Aendl bicashl el

Lime Juice



BLACK MARLIN SPECIALITY COCKTAILS

Fog CUTTER HURRICANE
36.00 29.00
Bati White Rum, Brandy, Bati White & Dark Rum,
Beefeater Gin, Cream Orange Juice, Passionfruit,
Sherry, Almond, Orange & Lime Juice, house made
Lime Juice Grenadine

eyl

MA7 T NEST NDES PLINCH

32.00 ) 34.00
Bati Dark Rum, Grand Bati White & Dark Rum,
Marnier, Lime Juice, Almond Creme de Banana,

Pineapple & Orange, Lime
Juice, Passion Fruit



BLACK MARLIN SPECIALITY COCKTAILS

CANCHINCAR BANANA DAGUIR

36.00 29,000
Havana 7yo Rum, Honey, Bati White Rum, Banana,
Lime Juice  Lime Juice

- EL PRESDENTE TOMM!'S MARGARITA

36.00 ~ 30.00
Havana 3yo Rum, Dry El Jimador Tequila,
Vermouth, Grand Marnier, Lime Juice, Agave

house made Grenadine
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HOUSE DRINKS

HOUSE COLADA

Yanuca Island Spiced Rum,

Cognac, Peach Brandy,
Pineapple & Coconut

46.00

HOUSE INFUSED RUMS
22.00 each

On rocks or straight up

Vanilla & Cashew
Pineapple
Orange, Ginger &
Cinnamon

Coffee & Cacao

HOUSE DISTILLED RUMS
24.00 each

Yanuca Island Spiced Rum
Yanuca Island Muscat Rum

BOWL 1O SHARE

for 4
West Indies Punch
Hurricane Punch

130.00
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BLACK MARLIN <

TROPICAL BAR




ZERO PROOF

& ’

VERY BERRY LICHEE & M T

Lemon juice, Watermelon : LEMONADE
juice, Raspberry, Ginger Ale * |emon juice, Lychee, Mint,
18.00 Soda water
i 18.00

TROPIC THUNDER

Strawberry, Lemon juice,

Basil, Pineapple juice
18.00
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CENTRAL AMERIKA

Black Magic Spiced USA 32.00
Ron Mocambo 20 Year Vintage Mexico  35.00
Ron Mocambo 15 Year Vintage Mexico 35.06
Deadhead Rum 6 Years : Mexico  42.00
Bacardi Limon » Puerto Rico:  22.00
Bacardi Oakhart : Puerto Rico  22.00
Bacardi Diez 10YO ' Puerto Rico_ 34.00
Bacardi Oro 4YO Puerto Rico  24.00
Bacardi 8YO Anos V Puerto Rico  30.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca Puerto Rico  22.00
Bacardi 151 Puerto Rico  26.00
Santiago DeﬁCubo Ane]o. ! Cuba 24.00
Santiago De Cuba'IQYO ) Cuba 38.00
Havana Club Ané]o 3 Anos Cuba  22.00
Hovoﬁa Club Anejo 7 Anos Cuba 25.00
Rum Matusalem Clasico Cuba  30.00
Zacapa Edicion Negra Guatamala - 33.00







CARBBEAN ‘

Doorly’s XO

Bumbu

Barbados
Barbados

Captain Morgan Jamaica Rum OP 57% Jamaica

- Captain Morgan Spiced Gold'
Coruba Jamaican Original Rum
Myers Rum

Jamaica Cove Black Ginger Rum
Rum English Harbour SYO

Mount Gay 1703 : .

Méunt Gay Black Barrel Rum
Mount Gay Eclipse Rum

Mount ch‘Extro‘ old Rurﬁ
Plantation 207|;h Anniversary + GB
Plantation Pineapple

Plontd\tion Original Dark Overproof
Rum Angostura 5yo

Rum Angostura 7yo

Rum Angostura Reserva

Rum Angostura 19]9‘

Rum Angostura Reserva 1824 12YO

Jamaica

. Jamaica

* Jamaica

Jamaica

Antigua
Barbados
Barbados
Barbados
Barbados

Barbados
Barbados
Barbados

Trinidad

~ Trinidad

Trinidad

Trinidad

Trinidad

32.00
38.00
22.06
22.00
22.00
22.00
28.00
28.00
40.00
26.00
24.00
28.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
26.00
30.00
24.00
32.00
38.00
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10 Cane Rum _ Trinidad

ESA Field White Barbados
Foﬁrsquore Spiced Barbados
Rum Goslings Black Seal . Bermuda
Rum Goslings 151 Bermuda

Pyrat XO Reserve Caribbean Rum Caribbean

Baron Samedi Spiced Caribbean
Appelton Estate 21 year old Jamaica
Appleton Estate Rare Blend Rum Jamaica
Appleton Estate Reserve Blend Rum Jamaica
IAppleton Estate Signature Blend Rum Jamaica
Kraken Black Spiced Rum Caribbean

Sailor Jerry The Original Spiced Rum ~ Caribbean

Malibu Barbados
Malibu Black ~ Barbados
Rumbullion Caribbean
Helmsman Rum Barbados
Pumpkin Face White Dominican Rep.
..Pumpkin Face Reserve Dominican Rep.

Caliche _ ' Puerto Rico

32.00
32700
32.00
26.00
24.00
26.00
26.00
48.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
24.00
22.00
24.00
24.00
40,00
28.00
44.00
42.00
32.00



SOUTH AM,E RikA

Dicfodvo‘r’ 12 Yedrs + GB
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Santa Teresa

Leblon Cachacha

El Dorado 3 Year Silver Rum

El Dorado 5 Year Golden Rum
El Dorado 12 Year Viﬁtoge Rum
El Dorado 15 Year Vintage Rum
El Dorado 21 Year Vintage Rum

Skippers Dark Rum

sl

Pusser’s Navy Rum Blue Label
Pink Pigeon . ’
Ryoma

Don Papa 7 yo

Old Monk 7yo

Colombia
Venezuela
Vénezuelo

Brazil

. Guyana

 Guyana |

Guyana

Guyana

Guyana

38.00
38.00
28.06
e
24.00
26.00
35.00
40.00
50.00

Austria

West Indian
Mourft‘ius
Japan
Philippines

India

36.00
24.00
36.00
36.00

+24.00



PACIF(C

Bundaberg O.P. Rum (Overproof)
Bundaberg Rum MDC Solera
Bundaberg Small batch spiced
Bundaberg Original Underproof
Yanuca Small Batch Spiced
Yanuca Muscat Black

Ratu 10 year old white rum

Ratu premium rum liqueur

Ratu 8 year old signature dark
“Ratu 5 year spiced

Bati White Chocolate

Bati Coffee

Bati Premium White

Bati Spiced

Bati Coconut Rum Liqueur

Bati Banana Liqueur x
Waiwera Spiced Sllver§%

'

Bati Dark

\\,//

2.

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Fiji

Fiji

Fiji
Fiji
Fiji
Fiji
Fiji
Fiji
Fiji
Fiji
Fiji
Fiiji
Fiji

New Zealand

23.00
38.00
24.00
18.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
22.00
24.00
22.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
36.00






APPETIZERS

Poached Pork Dumplings in Chili Qil g_’ P/L 25.00
Loaded Fries with Beef Rendang B 26.00
Chicken Satay with Seanut Sauce Grilled +# N 21.00
Spicy Calamari with Turmeric 21.00
Grilled Prawn Skewer with Nam Phrik SF 28.00
Honey Baked Chicken Wings 28.00

L’Our produce and cuisine is rooted in nature, Featuring the finest locally and ethically-sourced ingredients

ﬁ? - Signature dish A - Contains alcohol N - Contains nuts ~ GF - Gluten free
S-Sesame B-Beef P/L-Pork/lard  SF-Seafood V- Vegefarian  VV-Vegan

Please be aware that menu ifems may contain traces of nuts or wheat, as such please let our service team
know if you have any diefary requirements or allergies so we can prepare dishes accordingly.

Above prices are inclusive of 15% government taxes.
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daanis.. WPB

<

Fiji Gold

Fiji Bitter

Vonu Pure Lager

Carlsberg

Steinlager

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale
Corona

Isaacs Apple or Pear Cider

BEERS & CIDERS

13.00
13.00
14.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
18.00
20.00






WINE

Willowglen Sparkling Dry South East AU 17.00
Two Tracks Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ 19.00

Grant Burge Benchmark Chardonnay Barossa Valley AU 20.00
Reschke Pinot Gris Coonawarra AU 210 O0F &
Soho ‘Harry’ Rose Marlborough NZ 22.00

Torres Coronas Crianza Tempranillo Catalonia SP 21.00

Matua Pinot Noir Marlborough NZ 23.00

WNE BLBBLES

Willowglen Sparkling Dry South East AU 80.00
La boheme blanc de blanc Yarra Valley AU 145.00

WNE — WHITE
Soho ‘Peggy’ Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ 99.00

Reschke Pinot Gris Coonawarra AU 95.00
Grant Burge Benchmark Chardonnay Barossa Valley AU 85.00












